
Zoznam nezistených vlastníkov 
Urbariát – katastrálne územie Košická Polianka 

stav k 1.1.2023 

LV Výmera  
parciel 
v m2  
 

LV- 

B 

Vlastník Vlastnícky 

podiel 

Výmera 
podielu 
v m2  

 

462 65382 55 Leško Štefan nar. 20.12.1942, Jalová 23 1/600 108,97  

  268 Mrazková Alžbeta r. Lacková m. Ján 24/2400 653,82  

270 Horváth Ondrej (Mižo, ž. Alžbeta r. Mrazková 30/2400 817,27  

272 Horváthová Mária r. Palenčárová, m. Michal Mižo 18/2400 490,36  

275  Hakkeová Alžbeta r. Šipošová, vdova 4/2400 108,97  

280 Svatová Anna r. Horváthová, m. Ján 6/2400 163,45  

286 Horňák Andrej 1/400 163,45  

287 Seman Ján (ž. Anna r. Bernátová) 1/2400 27,24  

288 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 27,24  

289 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 1/2400 27,24  

290 Semanová Júlia mal. 1/2400 27,24  

291 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 27,24  

297 Seman Ján 1/2400 27,24  

298 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 27,24  

299  Köverová Mária r. Semanová 1/2400 27,24  

300 Semanová Júlia 1/2400 27,24  

301 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 27,24  

303 Bodnár Andrej nar. 19.6.1906 6/2400 163,45  

306 Tóthová Alžbeta mal. 22/2400 599,33  

308 Kuca Štefan mal. 2/7200 18,16  

310 Kuca Ján mal. 2/7200 18,16  

313 Bodnár Ján ž. Barbora r. Labanská 6/2400 163,45  

315 Palenčárová Mária r. Janočková 24/2400 653,82  

318 Tóth Štefan ž. Alžbeta r. Horváthová 12/2400 326,91  

319 Horňák František 2/2400 54,48  

326 Horváthová Agnesa r. Kerekešová nar. 24.7.1934, KP 123 51/14400 231,56  

330 Kertészová Helena r. Palenčárová súr. Alžbeta, Ján 6/2400 163,45  

334 Mrazko Ondrej 39/9600 265,61  

342 Šipoš Juraj (amerikán) 3/2400 81,27  

345 Horňák Ján 1/2400 27,24  

346 Horňáková Mária 1/240 27,24  



347 Lörincová Alžbeta r. Horňáková nar. 21.1.1925, KP 156 1/2400 27,24  

348 Horňák František 2/2400 27,24  

349 Horňák Štefan 1/2400 27,24  

354 Mrazková Júlia r. Lovásová, vd., m. Ján 6/2400 163,45  

376 Kovalčík Štefan nar. 24.1.1936 2/2800 46,70  

506 Horňák Štefan 1/400 163,45  

463 193981 46 Leško Štefan nar. 20.12.1942, Jalová 23 1/600 323,30  

  220 Palenčárová Jolana r. Horváthová nar. 12.5.1930, KP 4 6/2400 484,95  

250 Mrazková Alžbeta r. Lacková, m. Ján 10080/1008000 1939,80  

253 Horváthová Mária r. Palenčárová, m. Michal Mižo 7560/1008000 1454,85  

259 Hakkeová Alžbeta r. Šípošová, vd. 1680//1008000 323,30  

260 Ondo Juraj ž. Anna r. Labanská 5040/1008000 969,90  

261 Ondová Anna r. Labanská, m. Juraj 5040/1008000 969,90  

267 Bodnárová Alžbeta r. Hertnekiová Škovranová 2520/1008000 484,95  

273 Seman Ján ž. Anna r. Bernátová 420/1008000 80,82  

274 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 420/1008000 80,82  

275 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 420/1008000 80,82  

276 Semanová Júlia mal. 420/1008000 80,82  

277 Semanová Barbora 420/1008000 80,82  

283 Seman Ján 420/1008000 80,82  

284 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 420/1008000 80,82  

285 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 420/1008000 80,82  

286 Semanová Júlia mal.  420/1008000 80,82  

287 Semanová Barbora 420/1008000 80,82  

292 Kuca Štefan 280/1008000 53,88  

294 Kuca Ján mal.  280/1008000 53,88  

298 Bodnár Ján ž. Barbora r. Labanská 2520/1008000 484,95  

299 Palenčárová Mária r. Janočková 10080/1008000 1939,80  

302 Tóthová Alžbeta (Belanská) 9520/1008000 1832,04  

303 Tóth Štefan ž. Alžbeta r. Horváthová 5040/1008000 969,90  

304 Horňák František 840/1008000 161,65  

314 Kertészová Helena r.Palenčárová súr. Alžbeta, Ján 2520/1008000 484,95  

318 Mrazko Ondrej 4095/1008000 788,04  

322 Mrazko Ondrej ž. Zuzana r. Matisová 9240/1008000 1778,15  

323 Mrazková Zuzana r. Matisová 9240/1008000 1778,15  

326 Šipoš Juraj (amerikán) 1260/1008000 242,47  

329 Horňák Ján 420/1008000 80,82  



330 Horňáková Mária 420/1008000 80,82  

331 Lörincová Alžbeta r. Horňáková 21.1.1925, KP 156 420/1008000 80,82  

332 Horňák František 420/1008000 80,82  

333 Horňák Štefan 420/1008000 80,82  

338 Mrazková Júlia r. Lovásová, vd. m. Ján 2520/1008000 484,95  

351 Horňák Štefan 2520/1008000 484,95  

361 Kovalčík Štefan nar. 24.1.1936, Sirk 28 720/1008000 138,55  

1253 281192 55 Leško Štefan, nar. 20.12.1942, Jalová 23 1/600 468,65  

  268 Mrazková Alžbeta r. Lacková m. Ján 24/2400 2811,92  

270 Horváth Ondrej (Mižo ž. Alžbeta Mrazková 30/2400 3514,90  

272 Horváthová Mária r. Palenčárová m. Michal Mižo 18/2400 2108,94  

275 Hakkeová Alžbeta r. Šípošová vd. 4/2400 468,65  

280 Svatová Anna r. Horváthová m. Ján 6/2400 702,98  

286 Horňák Andrej 1/400 702,98  

287 Seman Ján ž. Anna r. Bernátová 1/2400 117,16  

288 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 117,16  

289 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 1/2400 117,16  

290 Semanová Júlia mal. 1/2400 117,16  

291 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 117,16  

297 Seman Ján 1/2400 117,16  

298 Sedická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 117,16  

299 Köverová Júlia mal. 1/2400 117,16  

300 Semanová Júlia mal. 1/2400 117,16  

301 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 117,16  

306 Tóthová Alžbeta mal. 22/2400 2577,54  

308 Kuca Štefan mal. 2/7200 78,10  

310 Kuca Ján 2/7200 78,10  

313 Bodnár Ján ž. Barbora r. Labanská 6/2400 702,98  

315 Palenčárová Mária r. Janočková 24/2400 2811,92  

318 Tóth Štefan ž. Alžbeta r. Horváthová 12/2400 1405,96  

319 Horňák František 2/2400 234,32  

326 Horváthová Agnesa r. Kerekešová nar. 24.7.1934, KP123 51/14400 995,88  

330 Kertészová Helena r. Palenčárová súr. Alžbeta, Ján 6/2400 702,98  

334 Mrazko Ondrej 39/9600 1142,34  

342 Šipoš Juraj (amerikán) 3/2400 351,49  

345 Horňák Ján 1/2400 117,16  

346 Horňáková Mária 1/2400 117,16  



347 Lörincová Alžbeta r. Horňáková nar. 21.1.1925, KP 156 1/2400 117,16  

348 Horňák František 1/2400 117,16  

349 Horňák Štefan 1/2400 117,16  

354 Mrazková Júlia r. Lovásová vd., m. Ján 6/2400 702,98  

506 Horňák Štefan 1/400 702,98  

1254 22885 55 Leško Štefan nar. 20.12.1942, Jalová 23 1/600 38,14  

  216 Kovalčík Štefan, 24.1.1936, Sirk 28 1/3600 6,35  

268 Mrazková Alžbeta r. Lacková m. Ján 24/2400 228,85  

270 Horváth Ondrej (Mižo, ž. Alžbeta r. Mrazková 30/2400 286,06  

272 Horváthová Mária r. Palenčárová m. Michal Mižo 18/2400 171,63  

274  Hake Michal nar. 30.11.1908 KP 72 4/2400 38,14  

275 Hakkeová Alžbeta r. Šípošová vd. 4/2400 38,14  

280 Svatová Anna r. Horváthová m. Ján 6/2400 57,21  

286 Horňák Andrej 1/400 57,21  

287 Seman Ján ž. Anna r. Bernátová 1/2400 9,53  

288 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 9,53  

289 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 1/2400 9,53  

290 Semanová Júlia mal. 1/2400 9,53  

291 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 9,53  

297 Seman Ján 1/2400 9,53  

298 Sedlická Anna r. Semanová 1/2400 9,53  

299 Köverová Mária r. Semanová 1/2400 9,53  

300 Semanová Júlia 1/2400 9,53  

301 Semanová Barbora 1/2400 9,53  

306 Tóthová Alžbeta 22/2400 209,79  

308 Kuca Štefan mal. 2/7200 6,35  

310 Kuca Ján mal. 2/7200 6,35  

313 Bodnár Ján ž. Barbora r. Labanská 6/2400 57,21  

315 Palenčárová Mária r. Janočková 24/2400 228,85  

318 Tóth Štefan ž. Alžbeta r. Horváthová 12/2400 114,42  

319 Horňák František 2/2400 19,07  

326 Horváthová Agnesa r. Kerekešová 24.7.1934 KP 123 51/14400 81,05  

330 Kertészová Helena r. Palenčárová súr. Alžbeta, Ján 6/2400 57,21  

334 Mrazko Ondrej 39/9600 2,38  

342 Šipoš Juraj (amerikán) 3/2400 28,60  

345 Horňák Ján 1/2400 9,53  

346 Horňáková Mária 1/2400 9,53  



 
JUDr. Jozef Čelinák 
22.2.2022 

347 Lörincová Alžbeta r. Horňáková, 21.1.1925, KP 156 1/2400 9,53  

348 Horňák František 1/2400 9,53  

349 Horňák Štefan 1/2400 9,53  

354 Mrazková Júlia r. Lovásová, vd. m. Ján 6/2400 57,21  

506 Horňák Štefan 1/400 57,21  

Spolu urbariát Košická Polianka 52882,07 

m2 
 


